0443
Function and configurations	 02
Symbols	 02
Ordering code	 03
Technical data	 04
Characteristic curves  	 05
Unit dimensions	 06-09
Type 2FRM6
Type Z4S6
FeaturesContents
Flow Control Valve
Rectifier Plate
01/10
4.6
Size 6
Up to 315 bar
Up to 32 L/min
– For subplates see catalogue
– External closing of the pressure compensator, optional
– Check valve, optional
– Rotary knob with scale, optional lockable
NO.  HL-EN-2FRM6, Z4S6 01/2017
Hydraulic components ｜ Hengli hydraulic
0445
/10
04
03Flow control valve type 2FRM6 & Rectifier plate type Z4S6
 Ordering code
Flow control valve
Rectifier
Nominal size 6                                          =6
L10 to L19 Series                                              =L1X
(L10 to L19:unchanged installation
and connection dimensions)
R=          With check valve
M=     Without check valve
Flow（A→ B)
0.2Q=                up to 0.2L/min
0.6Q=                up to 0.6L/min
1.5Q=                up to 1.5L/min
   3Q=                up to 3.0L/min
   6Q=                up to 6.0L/min
 10Q=              up to 10.0L/min
 16Q=               up to16.0L/min
 25Q=              up to 25.0L/min
 32Q=              up to 32.0L/min
Further details
 in clear text
Further details in clear text
  No code =                                                  NBR seals
V             =                                                  FKM seals
No code=  NBR seals
V      =  FKM seals
*
*
6
6
6 L3X
L1X
2FRM
Z4S
/
/
Nominal size 6                                           =6
With pressure compensator external close      =A
(Restrain  starting impact, can not work with Z4S6)
Without pressure compensator external close
(Standard type)                                                   =B
Without pressure compensator external close
( for meter plate mounting)                          =SB
Regulating element:
Lockable rotary knob with scale                              = 3
Rotary knob with scale                                                 = 7
Zero position of the markings at port P
L30 to L39 Series                                                                                 =L3X
(L30 to L39: unchanged installation and
connection dimensions)
· For flow control valve